SPECIFICATIONS
• Self-Regulating Power Output
• Continuous Maintenance Temperature
 •150°F (65°C) Max
• Maximum Exposure Temperature
  •185°F (85°C) Max
• Output Wattage (pipe application)
 •3,5,8,10 W/FT @ 50°F

10 Inch Pipe Strap x HTPS-10
Caution Label x HTCL-1
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
INDEECO     425 HANLEY INDUSTRIAL COURT     ST. LOUIS, MO 6314 4 USA     T 314.64 4.4300      F 314.64 4.5332      INDEECO.COM
Note –  Circuit lengths shown above are based on trip current
characteristics of Type QO and Type QOB devices. For equipment
with different trip current characteristics please consult Indeeco.
Ordering Information
Output W/ft Volts Model Stock LBS/1000’
3 W/FT @ 50F
120
CRG03-11R00 S 80
CRG03-11T00 S 80
208-277
CRG03-21R00 S 80
CRG03-21T00 S 80
5 W/FT @ 50F
120
CRG05-11R00 S 80
CRG05-11T00 S 80
208-277
CRG05-21R00 S 80
CRG05-21T00 S 80
8 W/FT @ 50F
120
CRG08-11R00 S 80
CRG08-11T00 S 80
208-277
CRG08-21R00 S 80
CRG08-21T00 S 80
10 W/FT @ 50 F
120
CRG10-11R00 S 80
CRG10-11T00 S 80